Releases - October 08, 2024

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

315192
145981
322051
324319
251404
287753
333661
286955
335882
316273
334084
334897
321421
157459

Majors
Brashear
Harris
Laytart
Bagwell
Isaacs
Johnson
Vance
Huff
Brierley
Miller
Francis
McMillion
Jarvis

Whitney T
Bobby Ray
Michael F
Michael Scott
Andrew

Shawn C
Christopher Dewayne
Richard Andrew
Daniel Ray
Billy

Joel Philip
Kernal

Billy J
Nicholas

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Henderson County Detention Center

Northpoint Training Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Ballard County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Christian County Jail

Roederer Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex

Perry County Jail

Harlan County Detention Center
Marshall County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



