DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
315192 Majors	Whitney	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
145981 Brashear	Bobby	Ray	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
322051 Harris	Michael	F	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
324319 Laytart	Michael	Scott	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251404 Bagwell	Andrew		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287753 Isaacs	Shawn	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
333661 Johnson	Christopher	Dewayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286955 Vance	Richard	Andrew	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
335882 Huff	Daniel	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316273 Brierley	Billy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
334084 Miller	Joel	Philip	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
334897 Francis	Kernal		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321421 McMillion	Billy	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
157459 Jarvis	Nicholas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)